Stormsaver Rainwater Harvesting System
Installation and Operation Manual
Stormsaver RAINWATER HARVESTING
2 For more information visit www.floplast.co.uk
Contents
Section 1 Introduction
Section 2 Groundwork and installation of tank

Replacement parts can be ordered by giving the serial
number.
Article description Order code
Diaphragm pump incl. pressure switch 24/MSPA/01
Pressure switch for diaphragm pump 24/MSPA/02
Motorized actuator valve 24/MSPA/03
Power supply 24 VDC, 4 A 24/MSPA/04
Printed control board 24/MSPA/05
Supplemental supply ball float valve for mains water 24/MSPA/06
Pressure vessel 2 l 24/MSPA/07
Equipment cover 24/MSPA/08
Low level float switch 24/MSFS/01
Boosted submersible pump 24/MECO/FSF/BP
Warranty
FloPlast undertakes a warranty of 12 months for this
equipment, calculated from the date of purchase.
Please retain the purchase receipt as proof of this date.